Mentor Groups

Revan Makenzi
Aubreigh Rosa
Connor Abby
Blake Raylen
Max Maria
Scarlet Stacey
Ty Riley
Rayne Jackson
Mandy Jacob Si.
Harper Elizabeth
Makenzie Anna
Briele Jamie
Jonah Baylee
Felix Mikey
Layla Chayla
Xavier Josh
Caleb Allie S.
Liya Caroline
Amber Maleek
Research Groups
Summer Rachel
Rosa Abby
Makenzie Mikey
Mallory Chayla
Baylee Felix
Willa Scarlet
Victoria Layla
Max Xavier
Kurtis Allie T.
Jacob Si. Nico
Taylor John
Joan Aubreigh
Baz Tobias
Raylen Darias
Briele Jackson
Ty Allie S.
Caleb Caroline
Tucker Elijah
Ava Rayne

Molly

Joan
Baz
Tobias
Kurtis
Darias
Jasmyne
Nico
Ava

Alex
Brice
Mallory
MoNaya
Willa
Victoria
Tucker
Elijah

Jacob Sm.T.

Allie T.

Olivia
Brice
Anna
Blake
Maria
MoNaya
Jonah
Riley
Maleek
Liya
Michael
Connor
Jamie
Stacey
Josh

Jacob Sm.T.

Jasmyne
Amber
Mandy

1st Class

Summer
Raylen
Blake
Jamie
Willa
Chayla
Allie S.
Caleb
Rayne
Nico
Taylor
Rosa
Anna
Maria
Victoria
Tobias
Ty
Xavier
Amber

2nd Class

Summer
Anna
Briele
Stacey
Kurtis
Scarlet
Riley
Xavier
Elijah
Ava

Taylor
Aubreigh

Connor
Raylen
Willa
Josh
Jacob Si.
Layla
Maleek

Rachel
Joan
Brice
Briele
Mikey
Josh
Scarlet
Darias
Jacob Si.
Caroline

John
Abby

Connor
Baylee
Kurtis
Tucker
Elijah
Liya
Allie T.

Rachel
Abby
Makenzie
Maria
Max
Jonah

Jacob Sm.T.

Caleb
Allie S.
Mandy

John

Brice
Baz
Blake
Mallory
Chayla
Felix
Caroline
Amber

Olivia
Aubreigh
Mallory
Max
Riley
Layla

Jacob Sm.T.

Jasmyne
Ava
Jonah
Michael
Baz
Makenzie
MoNaya
Stacey
Felix
Jackson
Maleek
Mandy

Olivia
MoNaya
Jamie
Baylee
Victoria
Tobias
Darias
Jackson
Tucker
Nico
Michael
Joan
Rosa
Mikey
Ty

Liya
Jasmyne
Allie T.
Rayne

Daily Schedule
July 2nd — July 10t



Times marked with an asterisk denote the departure time of the bus; loading onto the buses occurs 15 minutes prior to the listed time.

Sunday, July 2™

12:00
3:00
5:30
6:45
7:30
10:00
11:00

Students arrive

Opening Ceremony — LSB G15
Dinner — Summit Café

Floor Meetings

Games on LSB Green

Quiet Hour

Lights Out!

Monday, July 3™

7:30
8:30
10:00
10:15
12:00
1:.00
3:15
5:15
6:00*
10:00
11:00

Breakfast

First Class

Break

Second Class

Lunch

Research
Afternoon Activities
Dinner

WYV Black Bears Baseball Game
Quiet Hour

Lights Out!

Tuesday, July 4t

7:30
8:30
10:00
10:15
12:00
1:00
3:15
5:30
6:15*
10:00
11:00

Breakfast

First Class

Break

Second Class

Lunch

Research

Afternoon Activities
Dinner

Pool Party at Marilla Park
Quiet Hour

Lights Out!

Wednesday, July 5t

7:30 Breakfast
8:30 First Class

10:00 Break
10:15 Second Class
12:00 Lunch

1:00 Research

3:15 Afternoon Activities

5:30 Dinner

6:30 Bowling at Mountain Lair

Night staff will open doors at 6:15.

10:00 Quiet Hour
11:00 Lights Out!

Thursday, July 6

Field Trip to Kennywood Park
7:30 Breakfast
8:30 First Class

9:30 Break
9:45 Second Class
11:00 Lunch

12:00* Depart for Kennywood
Dinner will be eaten at Pavilion 9
in the park. Drinks will be served
beginning at 4:30 PM. Dinner is
served 5:00-6:00PM. Drink service
ends at 6:30PM.

11:00 Lights Out!

Friday, July 7t
7:30 Breakfast
8:30 First Class

10:00 Break
10:15 Second Class
12:00 Lunch

1:00 Research

3:15 Afternoon Activities
5:30 Dinner

6:30 Fun with Science

8:30 Campfire and S’mores
10:00 Quiet Hour

11:00 Lights Out!

Saturday, July 8"

7:30
8:30
12:00
1:00
3:15
5:15
6:00*

10:00
11:00

Breakfast

Research

Lunch

Research

Afternoon Activities

Dinner

Coal Country Miniature Golf
There will be an ice cream sundae
bar at Honors Hall after returning
from mini golf.

Quiet Hour

Lights Out!

Saturday, July 9t

7:30
8:30
10:00
11:00
12:30
1:00

Breakfast

Set up for Poster Session
Project Demonstration
Closing Banquet

Parents arrive
Departure



