<u>Revan</u>	<u>Makenzi</u>	Molly
Aubreigh	Rosa	Joan
Connor	Abby	Baz
Blake	Raylen	Tobias
Max	Maria	Kurtis
Scarlet	Stacey	Darias
Ty	Riley	Jasmyne
Rayne	Jackson	Nico
Mandy	Jacob Si.	Ava

<u>Harper</u>	Elizabeth	<u>Alex</u>
Makenzie	Anna	Brice
Briele	Jamie	Mallory
Jonah	Baylee	MoNaya
Felix	Mikey	Willa
Layla	Chayla	Victoria
Xavier	Josh	Tucker
Caleb	Allie S.	Elijah
Liya	Caroline	Jacob Sm.T.
Amber	Maleek	Allie T.

Research Groups

Summer	Rachel	<u>Olivia</u>
Rosa	Abby	Brice
Makenzie	Mikey	Anna
Mallory	Chayla	Blake
Baylee	Felix	Maria
Willa	Scarlet	MoNaya
Victoria	Layla	Jonah
Max	Xavier	Riley
Kurtis	Allie T.	Maleek
Jacob Si.	Nico	Liya
Taylor	<u> John</u>	Michael
Joan	Aubreigh	Connor
Baz	Tobias	Jamie
Raylen	Darias	Stacey
Briele	Jackson	Josh
Ty	Allie S.	Jacob Sm.T.
Caleb	Caroline	Jasmyne
Tucker	Elijah	Amber
Ava	Rayne	Mandy

1st Class

I Cluss		
<u>Summer</u>	Rachel	<u>Olivia</u>
Raylen	Joan	Aubreigh
Blake	Brice	Mallory
Jamie	Briele	Max
Willa	Mikey	Riley
Chayla	Josh	Layla
Allie S.	Scarlet	Jacob Sm.T.
Caleb	Darias	Jasmyne
Rayne	Jacob Si.	Ava
Nico	Caroline	Jonah
<u>Taylor</u>	<u> John</u>	<u>Michael</u>
Rosa	Abby	Baz
Anna	Connor	Makenzie
Maria	Baylee	MoNaya
Victoria	Kurtis	Stacey
Tobias	Tucker	Felix
Ту	Elijah	Jackson
Xavier	Liya	Maleek
Amber	Allie T.	Mandy
		,

2nd Class

Z	010100		
Sum	<u>mer</u>	Rachel	<u>Olivia</u>
Anna	a	Abby	MoNaya
Briel	le	Makenzie	Jamie
Stace	ey	Maria	Baylee
Kurt	is	Max	Victoria
Scar	let	Jonah	Tobias
Riley	7	Jacob Sm.T.	Darias
Xavi	er	Caleb	Jackson
Elija	h	Allie S.	Tucker
Ava		Mandy	Nico
Ava		Manuy	IVICO
Tay	<u>lor</u>	<u>John</u>	Michael
<u>Tay</u>	lor eigh		
<u>Tay</u>	eigh	<u>John</u>	<u>Michael</u>
Tay Aubi	reigh nor	<u>Iohn</u> Brice	Michael Joan
Tay Aubi Conr	reigh nor en	John Brice Baz	Michael Joan Rosa
Tay Aubi Conr Rayl	reigh nor en	John Brice Baz Blake	Michael Joan Rosa Mikey
Tay Aubi Conr Rayl Willa	reigh nor en	John Brice Baz Blake Mallory	Michael Joan Rosa Mikey Ty
Tay Aubi Conr Rayl Willa Josh	reigh nor en a o Si.	Iohn Brice Baz Blake Mallory Chayla	Michael Joan Rosa Mikey Ty Liya



Daily Schedule July 2nd – July 10th Times marked with an asterisk denote the *departure time* of the bus; loading onto the buses occurs 15 minutes prior to the listed time.

Sunday, July 2nd

Students arrive
Opening Ceremony - LSB G15
Dinner – Summit Café
Floor Meetings
Games on LSB Green
Quiet Hour
Lights Out!

Monday, July 3rd

7:30	Breakfast
8:30	First Class
10:00	Break
10:15	Second Class
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Research
3:15	Afternoon Activities
5:15	Dinner
6:00*	WV Black Bears Baseball Game
10:00	Quiet Hour
11:00	Lights Out!

Tuesday, July 4th

7:30	Breakfast
8:30	First Class
10:00	Break
10:15	Second Class
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Research
3:15	Afternoon Activities
5:30	Dinner
6:15*	Pool Party at Marilla Park
10:00	Quiet Hour
11:00	Lights Out!

Wednesday, July 5th

7:30	Breakfast
8:30	First Class
10:00	Break
10:15	Second Class
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Research
3:15	Afternoon Activities
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Bowling at Mountain Lair
	Night staff will open doors at 6:15.
10:00	Quiet Hour
11:00	Lights Out!

Thursday, July 6th

7:30

Field Trip to Kennywood Park Breakfast

8:30	First Class
9:30	Break
9:45	Second Class
11:00	Lunch
12:00*	Depart for Kennywood
	Dinner will be eaten at Pavilion 9
	in the park. Drinks will be served
	beginning at 4:30 PM. Dinner is
	served 5:00-6:00PM. Drink service

ends at 6:30PM.

11:00 Lights Out!

Friday July 7th

Friday	/, July /***
7:30	Breakfast
8:30	First Class
10:00	Break
10:15	Second Class
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Research
3:15	Afternoon Activities
5:30	Dinner
6:30	Fun with Science
8:30	Campfire and S'mores
10:00	Quiet Hour
11:00	Lights Out!

Saturday, July 8th

7:30	Breakfast
8:30	Research
12:00	Lunch
1:00	Research
3:15	Afternoon Activities
5:15	Dinner
6:00*	Coal Country Miniature Golf
	There will be an ice cream sundae
	bar at Honors Hall after returning
	from mini golf.
10:00	Quiet Hour
11:00	Lights Out!

Saturday, July 9th

7:30	Breakfast
8:30	Set up for Poster Session
10:00	Project Demonstration
11:00	Closing Banquet
12:30	Parents arrive
1:00	Departure